Event #6 @ Willamette Pass, OR

Sunday, August 10, 2014

1 SK

2 SM

3 CP

4 BSR

5 SSM

6 SM

7 CP

8 XP

9 NFT/FSP
10 BSRL
11 EM
12 CP
13 ASP
14 CP
15 BSP
16 XP
17 SMF
18 XP
19 CP
20 EM
21 STS
22 FSP
23 ESR
24 FS
25 XP
26 BS
27 EP
28  STS
29 FP
30 FSP
31 FP
32  OSPU
33 ESR
34 FS
35 ASP
36 EP
37 CPL
38 ASR
39 FS
40 ASR
41 HS
42 ESRL
43  SMF
44 CP
45 DSR
46 FP
47 EP
48 BS
49 NFT/DSR
50 CP
51 XP
52 TR
53 EM
54 NFT/STU
55 @GS
56 DM
57 CP
58 STU

Nathan Korstad
Alex Paraskevas
Matt Grassauer
Tim Steck
Marvin Wodtli
Zeph Uusitalo
Ed Gouldsmith
Joel Hazen
Alan Bowers
Peggy Steck
Ryan Allen
Jesse Rice
Tanner Berg
Bert Jacobson
Jeffrey Fields
Brad Moffett
Garrett Cogburn
Aaron Shelton
Dave Arata
Larry Nelson
Basil Snyder
Bonnie Mueller
Blake Dewit
Mike Strande
Sean Glaab
Bruce Harmon
Doug Drouet
David Mills
Jeremy Bunker
Jim Mueller
Ryan Wamsley
Allan Hesch
Josh McClary
Roy Hockett
Bryan Brown
Shunan Zhu
Michelle Gouldsmith
Dan Schnell
Alex Kayl

Jerry Shultz

Ed Thompson
Cat Rice

Jake Tranberg
Jerry Braunberger
Andrew Hafner
Lorin Wamsley
Keith Olsen
Noah Pomerantz
Xiaoran Peng
Jason Braunberger
David Halladey
Scott Wamsley
Jeff Childers
Aaron Smith
Sean Kato
Jason Mattes
DaWayne Kerbs
Xin Ye
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Shifter Kart

91 Nissan 240 SX Black
98 Camaro White

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
08 Solstice Grey

91 240SX Black
Camaro Yellow

77 VW Scirocco silver
Mueller Focus

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
97 Subaru WRX Green
98 Camaro White

06 Aspenwhite EXige
83 Camaro Yellow

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
78 VW Sicrocco Silver
01 Civic Red

77 Scirocco Silver

87 Mustang White/Blue
10 Brunton Stalker Gray
88 CRX White

03 Ford Focus Red
Miata Red

13 BMW M3 white

74 Datsun 260Z White
07 Pontiac Solstice Red
79 VW Scirocco Gray
92 Miata Red

86 200SX Blue

03 Ford Focus Red

87 Nissan 200SX

82 BMW Gray 320i
Miata Red

Camaro Black

01 Honda S2000 Silver
05 Mazda RX8 Blue
Berts Camaro

02 Corvette Z06 Black
Camaro Black

08 Porsche Cayman S Silver

12 Prius Black

94 Mazda Miata R White
89 civic wagon Blue

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
91 Eagle Talon White

87 Nissan 200SX

Mazda RX8 Blue

00 Honda S2000 Silver

10 Mazda speed 3 Silver

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
89 CRX Yellow

88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red
83 VW Rabbit Black

04 Sti Blue

03 Jetta Silver

83 Rabbit Silver

85 Camaro Gray

06 Subaru WRX Sti Blue

PAXED Diff from 1st

38.828

38.867 0.039
39.112 0.284
39.320 0.492
39.544 0.715
39.822 0.993
40.549 1.721
40.699 1.871
40.847 2.018
40.875 2.047
40.916 2.088
41.005 2.176
41.028 2.200
41.077 2.249
41.116 2.288
41.122 2.294
41.187 2.358
41.518 2.690
41.548 2.720
41.565 2.737
41.571 2.743
41.583 2.755
41.630 2.802
41.811 2.983
41.854 3.026
41.911 3.083
42.059 3.230
42.257 3.429
42.303 3.474
42.479 3.650
42.526 3.698
42.627 3.799
42.680 3.852
42.746 3918
42.793 3.964
42.794 3.966
42.873 4.045
42.942 4.114
42.961 4.132
42.966 4.138
42.988 4.159
43.051 4.223
43.181 4.353
43.185 4357
43.222 4.393
43.314 4.485
43316 4.488
43.345 4.517
43.425 4.596
43.460 4.632
43.737 4.909
43.787 4.958
43.929 5.101
44.028 5.199
44.104 5.275
44.326 5.497
44.383 5.554
44.408 5.580
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CP

SM

HSL

SSM

SMF

NFT / OSPU
HSR

STU

SMF
NC/STU
STR
HSRL
OSPUL
DSPL
DSP

SMF

CPL
FSPL
NFT/ AM

Nicholas Kerbs
Chris Pokorny
Deborah Thompson
Chris Nunes
Dillon Jager
Jamie Porter
Carl Hassman
Aaron Smith
Brady Ipock
Ryan Eichmann
Churan Feng
Jenelle Hassman
Hope Mueller
Torie Mollison
Mathew Heater
Clint Ipock
Stacey Arata
Melissa Malish
Johnny Spiva
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85 Camaro Gray

91 Mustang Red

12 Prius Black

75 280Z Red

01 Intergra LS Black
82 BMW Gray 320i

14 CMAX White

04 Sti Blue

VW Jetta Green

04 350Z Red

09 Nissan 370Z White
14 CMAX White

90 240 SX Black

88 dodge Daytona Black
88 Daytona Black

97 VW Jetta Green

87 Mustang White/Blue
84 Rabbit GT1 Black
Consular  Targa

PAXED Diff from 1st

44.439 5.611
44.464 5.636
44.700 5.871
44.711 5.883
44.824 5.996
44.830 6.002
45.016 6.188
45.179 6.351
45.906 7.078
46.152 7.323
46.606 7.778
47.349 8.521
48.855 10.026
49.085 10.256
49.119 10.291
50.139 11.311
50.978 12.149
52.750 13.921
55.464 16.636



